
Income

Total Income $119,074

$119,074

 2023-2024

 2023-2024

Judges Cup $117,274
Clinics $0
Assigning, N/S/AAU $1,800
Interest Income $0
Fundraiser $0
Other - Stop Payments $0
Refunds deposited $0
Registrations Paid for Congress $0
National Membership $0

$100,505
$2,000
$4,250

$70
Operational Supplies -

Paper $20

Envelopes $30
Print cartridges $275

$2,769
$505
$200

$4,000
$0

$750
$2,400

TBD
$390

$0
$550

$360

Expenses
Judges Cup
National Judges Cup
SJD/SGB Meeting Travel
Postage

Telephone & Internet
Website
Printing/Copies
Clinics
Promotional Items
Educational:

New Judge Benefits
L9/L10 State Addl Judges
Education Fund Transfer

Bank Charges
Membership
Assigning
Other

Helping Hands
Donations/Gifts

Folders/Binders
$0

Total Expenses


