Г		
	2013-2024	
	2023.1	
Income	\$117,274	
Judges Cup Clinics	\$117,274 \$0	
Assigning, N/S/AAU	\$1,800	
Interest Income	\$1,800 \$0	
Fundraiser	\$0	
Other - Stop Payments	\$0	
Refunds deposited	\$0	
Registrations Paid for Congress	\$0	
National Membership	\$0	
Total Income	\$119,074	
	+	
	24	$\overline{}$
	23,204	
Expenses	2013-2024	
Judges Cup	\$100,505	
National Judges Cup	\$2,000	
SJD/SGB Meeting Travel	\$4,250	
Postage	\$70	
Operational Supplies -		
Paper	\$20	
Folders/Binders		
Envelopes	\$30	
Print cartridges	\$275	
Telephone & Internet	\$2,769	
Website	\$505	
Printing/Copies	\$200	
Clinics	\$4,000	
Promotional Items	\$0	
Educational:	·	
New Judge Benefits	\$750	
L9/L10 State Addl Judges	\$2,400	
Education Fund Transfer	TBD	
Bank Charges	\$390	
Membership	\$0	
	\$550	
Assigning Other		
Helping Hands	\$360	
Donations/Gifts Total Expenses	\$300 \$119,074	
	911 <i>3,</i> 074	

\$0